Office of the New York
| STATE COMPTROLLER PARIS
Thomas P. DiNapoli Authorities Budget Office

Hamilton County Industrial Development Agency (0364)
Fiscal Year End Date: 12/31/2020
Status: CERTIFIED

Budget & Financial Plan

Budgeted Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Current Net Assets

You must enter Budget & Financial Plan information prior to submittal.

Revenue and financial sources

Operating revenues

Charges for services
Rental and financing income
Other operating revenues

Nonoperating revenues

Investment earnings

State subsidies/grants
Federal subsidies/grants
Municipal subsidies/grants

Public authority subsidies

Last year
(Actual)

2018

View

$0.00
15,655.00

17,736.00

14.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

Current year
(Estimated)

2019

View

$0.00
15,655.00

17,736.00

14.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

Next year
(Adopted)

2020

View

$0.00
18,000.00

100,000.00

14.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

Proposed

2021

View

$0.00
18,000.00

100,000.00

14.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

Proposed

2022

View

$0.00
18,000.00

20,000.00

14.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

Proposed
2023

View

$0.00
18,000.00

20,000.00

14.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00



https://onlineservices.osc.state.ny.us/paris/2mHQpKtDEJZ3gKobp7x_o39Jss6Uny2k3IEmhUNY9kS5nFsFt8G6RyBwpA6xmiF3yfEVTMrQT_U/2mHec
https://onlineservices.osc.state.ny.us/paris/2mHQpKtDEJZ3gKobp7x_o39Jss6Uny2k3IEmhUNY9kS5nFsFt8G6R9q6QERtsTsz/2mHec
https://onlineservices.osc.state.ny.us/paris/2mHQpKtDEJZ3gKobp7x_o39Jss6Uny2k3IEmhUNY9kS5nFsFt8G6R06XkgbywO3ttzxsaFYILyA/2mHec
https://onlineservices.osc.state.ny.us/paris/2mHQpKtDEJZ3gKobp7x_o39Jss6Uny2k3IEmhUNY9kS5nFsFt8G6R06XkgbywO3tjt85C-JOgak/2mHec
https://onlineservices.osc.state.ny.us/paris/2mHQpKtDEJZ3gKobp7x_o39Jss6Uny2k3IEmhUNY9kS5nFsFt8G6R06XkgbywO3tCUGzB3f076k/2mHec
https://onlineservices.osc.state.ny.us/paris/2mHQpKtDEJZ3gKobp7x_o39Jss6Uny2k3IEmhUNY9kS5nFsFt8G6R06XkgbywO3tAa3h1eZ3GMk/2mHec

Lastyear Currentyear Nextyear

Qffice of the New York PARIS (Actual) (Estimated) (Adopted) Proposed Proposed Proposed

] STATE COMPTROLLER

Thomas P. DiNapoli Authorities Budget Office 2018 2019 2020 2021 2022 2023

Other nonoperating revenues 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Proceeds from the issuance of debt $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Total revenues and financing sources $33,405.00 $33,405.00 $118,014.00 $118,014.00 $38,014.00 $38,014.00
Expenses

Operating expenses

Salaries and wages 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Other employee benefits 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Professional services contracts 2,938.00 6,935.00 9,500.00 9,500.00 7,500.00 7,500.00
Supplies and materials 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Other operating expenses 3,994.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Nonoperating expenses

Payment of principal on bonds and 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
financing arrangements

Interest and other financing charges 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Subsidies to other public authorities 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Capital asset outlay 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Grants and donations 0.00 0.00 100,000.00 100,000.00 0.00 0.00
Other nonoperating expenses 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Total expenses $6,932.00 $6,935.00 $109,500.00 $109,500.00 $7,500.00 $7,500.00
Capital contributions $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Excess (deficiency) of revenues and capital contributions $26,473.00 $26,470.00 $8,514.00 $8,514.00 $30,514.00 $30,514.00

over expenses



