Hamilton County Industrial Development Agency (0364)

Fiscal Year End Date: 12/31/2020

Status: CERTIFIED

Budget & Financial Plan

## Budgeted Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Current Net Assets

You must enter Budget & Financial Plan information prior to submittal.

	Last year (Actual) 2018	Current year (Estimated) 2019	Next year (Adopted) 2020	Proposed 2021	Proposed 2022	Proposed 2023
	View	View	View	View	View	View
Revenue and financial sources						
Operating revenues						
Charges for services	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Rental and financing income	15,655.00	15,655.00	18,000.00	18,000.00	18,000.00	18,000.00
Other operating revenues	17,736.00	17,736.00	100,000.00	100,000.00	20,000.00	20,000.00
Nonoperating revenues						
Investment earnings	14.00	14.00	14.00	14.00	14.00	14.00
State subsidies/grants	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
Federal subsidies/grants	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
Municipal subsidies/grants	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
Public authority subsidies	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00



Other nonoperating revenues

Proceeds from the issuance of debt

PARIS
Authorities Budget Office

Last year	<b>Current year</b>
(Actual)	(Estimated)
2018	2019

0.00

\$0.00

0.00

\$0.00

Next year	
(Adopted)	
2020	

0.00

\$0.00

Proposed	
2021	

0.00

\$0.00

**Proposed Proposed** 

2022

\$0.00

2023 0.00 0.00

\$0.00

Total revenues and financing sources	\$33,405.00	\$33,405.00	\$118,014.00	\$118,014.00	\$38,014.00	\$38,014.00

## **Expenses**

Excess (deficiency) of revenues and capital contributions over expenses	\$26,473.00	\$26,470.00	\$8,514.00	\$8,514.00	\$30,514.00	\$30,514.00
Capital contributions	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Total expenses	\$6,932.00	\$6,935.00	\$109,500.00	\$109,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00
Other nonoperating expenses	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
Grants and donations	0.00	0.00	100,000.00	100,000.00	0.00	0.00
Capital asset outlay	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
Subsidies to other public authorities	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
Interest and other financing charges	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
Payment of principal on bonds and financing arrangements	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
Nonoperating expenses						
Other operating expenses	3,994.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
Supplies and materials	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
Professional services contracts	2,938.00	6,935.00	9,500.00	9,500.00	7,500.00	7,500.00
Other employee benefits	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
Salaries and wages	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00

Definitions